Glendowie Presbyterian Church - October 2018

Sunday 7th

Thursday 11th
Sunday 14th
Monday 15th
Wednesday 17th
Sunday 21st
Monday 22nd
Sunday 28th
Tuesday 30th

Wednesday 31st

Communion Church Sanctuary
Communion

Sunday Service Church Sanctuary
Weekly Sunday morning worship service

Shared Lunch Church Lounge
TBC

Sunday Service Church Sanctuary
Weekly Sunday morning worship service

School term 4 begins Church Lounge
Back to school

Fiji Information evening Church Lounge
For parents interested in their youth attending Fiji trip in July 2019

Sunday Service Church Sanctuary
Weekly Sunday morning worship service

Labour Day holiday Church Lounge
Public holiday

Sunday Service Church Sanctuary
Weekly Sunday morning worship service

Glen Innes Dinner Glen Innes

Dinner prep

Light Party Church Lounge

Join us for our annual Light Party (a fun alternative to Halloween).

9:30am

9:30am

11:30am

9:30am

12:00pm

7:00pm

9:30am

12:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

4:00pm

- 11:00am

-11:00am

- 12:00pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm
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- 11:00am
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