## **Glendowie Presbyterian Church - October 2018**

Sunday 7th	Communion Communion	Church Sanctuary	9:30am - 11:00am
	Sunday Service Weekly Sunday morning worship service	Church Sanctuary	9:30am - 11:00am
Thursday 11th	Shared Lunch TBC	Church Lounge	11:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 14th	Sunday Service Weekly Sunday morning worship service	Church Sanctuary	9:30am - 11:00am
Monday 15th	School term 4 begins Back to school	Church Lounge	12:00pm - 1:00pm
Wednesday 17th	Fiji Information evening For parents interested in their youth attending Fiji	Church Lounge trip in July 2019	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 21st	Sunday Service Weekly Sunday morning worship service	Church Sanctuary	9:30am - 11:00am
Monday 22nd	Labour Day holiday Public holiday	Church Lounge	12:00pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 28th	Sunday Service Weekly Sunday morning worship service	Church Sanctuary	9:30am - 11:00am
Tuesday 30th	Glen Innes Dinner Dinner prep	Glen Innes	11:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 31st	Light Party Join us for our annual Light Party (a fun alternativ	Church Lounge e to Halloween).	4:00pm - 7:00pm